BUSBAR CONNECTION COVERS BMOD
WILDLIFE AND ASSET PROTECTION PRODUCTS
• Suitable for indoor and
 outdoor use with our
 BMOD 36 kV
•  Excellent UV and
anti-tracking performance
as well as low toxicity with

Left Hand
(B12) Pack size 12
ORDERING INFORMATION - PRODUCT DESCRIPTION
Straight Shape Tee Shape Elbow Shape
BMOD-LV-050-S11-00(B12) BMOD-LV-050-T11-00(B12) BMOD-LV-050-L11-01(B12)
BMOD-LV-075-S11-00(B12) BMOD-LV-075-T11-00(B12) BMOD-LV-050-L11-02(B12)
BMOD-LV-100-S11-00(B12) BMOD-LV-100-T11-00(B12) BMOD-LV-075-L11-01(B12)
BMOD-HV-050-S11-00(B12) BMOD-HV-050-T11-00(B12) BMOD-LV-075-L11-02(B12)
BMOD-HV-075-S11-00(B12) BMOD-HV-075-T11-00(B12) BMOD-LV-100-L11-01(B12)
BMOD-HV-100-S11-00(B12) BMOD-HV-100-T11-00(B12) BMOD-LV-100-L11-02(B12)
BMOD-HV-050-L11-01(B12)
BMOD-HV-050-L11-02(B12)
BMOD-HV-075-L11-01(B12)
BMOD-HV-075-L11-02(B12)
BMOD-HV-100-L11-01(B12)
BMOD-HV-100-L11-02(B12)
BMOD cover for LV,
100 mm x 12 mm single busbar,
“Elbow” shape, right hand angle,
pack of 12
BMOD-LV-100-L11-01(B12)
BMOD cover for HV,
50 mm x 12 mm single busbar,
“Tee” shape, pack of 12
BMOD-HV-050-T11-00(B12)